FVG O-Tour 2018

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 16:24:30

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/05/2018

Categoria: BIANCO
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Nome
GABROVEC Nika
ZOLDAN Anna
SESSI Giorgia
ROVERI Diego
FORTUNA Zaccaria
BERTOJA BOSIO Franco
MOSCA Pietro
TORREGIANI Sara
MOSCA Carlotta
GORJAN Maile
SAVINI Martina
GERMANI Felix
ANTONIC Pertra
VEDOATO Matteo
RIBARIC Virginia
HENRY Maria
ANTONIC Gorazd
BATTIGELLI Giovanni
BOCCIAI Francesca
BONZANINI Sara
BERTOCCHI Nadia
BONZANINI Simone

Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

PRODAN Aleksander
GIUDICI Gabriele
FERLUGA Matej
GORGATTO Marinella
KALC Rado

HENRY Gaia
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
SBRIZZI Paolo

SOSSI llaria

JARC Vlasta
CHIOCCA Daniel
SIEGA Julija

Categoria: NERO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Tempo
00:37:33
00:40:34
00:43:51
00:49:32
00:51:39
00:53:32
00:54:39
00:55:22
00:56:01
00:56:25
01:05:20
01:05:47
01:10:00
01:15:00
01:18:09
01:20:10
01:25:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:48
00:32:18
00:36:30
00:42:20
00:48:30
00:50:36
01:05:00
01:15:20
01:23:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Nome

COLLODET Stefano
SERGAS Mauro
MARGIORE Andrea
MARUSSIG Maurizio
CANAL Marta
PACASSO Alessandro
MITRI Denis

SEPIN Chiara
CLEMENTE Mauro
SYLVESTER Mark
MOSCA Massimo
SIEGA Gianfranco
SNIDERO Elena
ROVERE Francesca
ROIAZ Matteo
GERMANI Marko

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

FOSCHIAN Andrea
PACOR Fulvio
GRISONI Valeria
FRAPPA Simone
SERGAS Pietro
TIC Ruben
MOSOLO Fabrizio
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
HENRY Luna
GHERSI Giorgio
CIMADOR Enrico
FELCHERO Mauro
XAUSA Gabriella
BOTINA Roberta
CIRIANI Alessandro
PREDAN Sonia
ALBRIZIO Elisa
CHIOCCA Davide
ANGELLOTTI Leonardo
SOSSI Enrico
BONZANINI Ermes
OLEOTTO Elia

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:58:46
01:01:41
01:02:06
01:02:31
01:04:31
01:05:20
01:07:24
01:09:21
01:21:37
01:23:15
01:26:01
01:26:35
01:27:59
01:29:05
01:32:45
00:00:00

Tempo
00:43:49
00:50:00
00:55:30
00:57:15
00:59:10
01:04:00
01:04:40
01:08:42
01:09:07
01:09:12
01:11:57
01:14:31
01:20:18
01:30:26
01:31:38
01:33:55
01:52:55
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



